9.02.2024 12:15

Rounds

Tournament name: 2024 Lig
Round: 14

Pair White Player

1 Bosta Catal Yok
2 Korleme Satrang
3 At'a Fil

4 5Yildiz

5 Mate Men

6 "Morphy" Kanunu

7 FYAKADEMI GELISIM
8 ANZEK

9 Caissa

Pts

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Result

set result

set result

set result
set result
set result
set result
set result
set result

set result

Pts

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

2024 Lig. Rounds

Black Player
Hayrat
Gambit Lovers
ETLIKGUCU
GECER PIYON
Magicians from Ankara
EN PASSANT
Geger Piyonlar
YOFCG

FYAKADEMI

https://swissonlinetournament.com/Tournament/Details/927fcc72bfd74c2fb3f451974f5931ad?round=14

m



